Branching module MS6-FRM
537979799 |  | 20.01.2026
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/01
537979799 |  | 20.01.2026
Branching module MS6-FRM
Characteristics
At a glance
•	 Grid dimension: 62 mm

Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Branching module MS6-FRM Illustration based on MS4-FRM as an example  ms6-frm
[2] Connecting plate SET MS6-AG... Order code [AG...]; module connector MS6-MV1 [5] or mounting bracket MS6-WP, WPB, WPE, WPM [6] is
required for mounting.
19
[3] Mounting plate MS6-AEND Module connector MS6-MV1 [5] or mounting bracket MS6-WP, WPB, WPE, WPM [6] is required for mount-
ing.
19
[4] Cover cap MS6-END 18
[5] Module connector MS6-MV1 Included in the scope of delivery 17
[6] Mounting bracket MS6-WP Order code [WP] 17
[6] Mounting bracket MS6-WPM Order code [WPM] (without illustration) 17
[7] Mounting bracket MS6-WB Order code [WB] 17
[8] Mounting bracket MS6-WBM Not available for this size  –
[9] Pressure sensor with LCD display SPAU Order code [AD11], [AD12]  spau
[10] Pressure sensor with status indicator SDE5 Order code [AD7], [AD8], [AD9], [AD10]  sde5
[11] Adapter for EN pressure gauge 1/8, 1/4 Order code [A8], [A4]  ms6-frm
[12] Pressure gauge MS Order code [AG], [RG]  ms6-frm
[13] Connecting cable NEBA-M8...-LE4, NEBA-M12...-
LE4
18
[14] Electrical adapter SASC 17
[15] Pressure sensor SPAN 17
[16] Pressure sensor SPAU-...-T 18
[17] Pressure gauge MA 18
16 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/01
537979799 |  | 20.01.2026
Branching module MS6-FRM
Peripherals
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[18] Connecting cable NEBA-M8...-LE3 18
[19] Double nipple ESK Included in the scope of delivery 19
[20] Pressure switch PEV Order code: [X], [Y], [M12]  pev
[21] Connecting cable NEBA-M12...-LE4 18
[22] Angled plug socket PEV-1/4-WD-LED-... 19
[23] Plug socket MSSD-C-4P 19
172026/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537979799 |  | 20.01.2026
Branching module MS6-FRM
Accessories
Module connector MS6-MV1
Size Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
6 8119204 MS6-MV1
8176697 MS6-MV1-F1A
Mounting bracket MS6-WP...
Size Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
6 532195 MS6-WP
532186 MS6-WPM-2D
526073 MS6-WPM-D
526074 MS6-WPB
541542 MS6-WPB-EX
8176698 MS6-WP-F1A
541544 MS6-WP-EX
Mounting bracket MS6-WB
​
Size Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
6 532196 MS6-WB
Electrical adapter SASC
​
Short type code Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
SASC 8000326 SASC-P4-A-M8-A
Pressure sensor SPAN
Pneumatic connection Analogue output Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Male thread G1/8, Female thread M5 8035544 SPAN-P10R-G18M-PN-PN-L1
0 - 10 V, 4 - 20 mA, 1 - 5 V 8035533 SPAN-P10R-G18M-PNLK-PNVBA-L1
Male thread R1/8, Female thread M5 8035547 SPAN-P10R-R18M-PN-PN-L1
0 - 10 V, 4 - 20 mA, 1 - 5 V 8035536 SPAN-P10R-R18M-PNLK-PNVBA-L1
18 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/01
537979799 |  | 20.01.2026
Branching module MS6-FRM
Accessories
Pressure sensor SPAU-...-T
Pneumatic connection Electrical connection 1, connector
system
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
R1/8 M12x1, A-coded to EN 61076-2-101 8001206 SPAU-P10R-T-R18M-L-PNLK-PNVBA-M12D
M8x1, A-coded, to EN 61076-2-104 8001203 SPAU-P10R-T-R18M-L-PNLK-PNVBA-M8D
R1/4 M12x1, A-coded to EN 61076-2-101 8001208 SPAU-P10R-T-R14M-L-PNLK-PNVBA-M12D
M8x1, A-coded, to EN 61076-2-104 8001209 SPAU-P10R-T-R14M-L-PNLK-PNVBA-M8D
Connecting cables NEBA, straight
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 2, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 2, number of
connections/
cores
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
M12x1, A-coded
to EN 61076-2-
101
Open end 3 2.5 m 8078236 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE3
5 m 8078237 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE3
4 2.5 m 8078239 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 8078240 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE4
M8x1, A-coded,
to EN 61076-2-
104
3 2.5 m 8078223 NEBA-M8G3-U-2.5-N-LE3
5 m 8078224 NEBA-M8G3-U-5-N-LE3
4 2.5 m 8078227 NEBA-M8G4-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 8078228 NEBA-M8G4-U-5-N-LE4
Connecting cables NEBA, angled
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 2, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 2, number of
connections/
cores
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
M12x1, A-coded
to EN 61076-2-
101
Open end 3 2.5 m 8078245 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE3
5 m 8078246 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE3
4 2.5 m 8078248 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 8078249 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE4